GLENVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE DEGREE PROGRAMS

Fall 2023

Baccalaureate Degrees (non-teaching)

Bachelor of Arts (BA)

Art

Chemistry (minor required)

English (minor required)

History & Political Science
Appalachian Studies
History and Political Science

Music

405
720
314

814
818
410

Bachelor of Science in Business Administration (BSBA)

Accounting

Computer & Info Systems
Management

Integrated Marketing
Sport Management

Interdisciplinary Studies (BA/BS)
Regents Bachelor of Arts (BORBA)

Bachelor of Applied Science (BAS)

110
117
130
136
133

910/915
900

905

(Must have completed an Associate of Applied Science degree)

Accounting 121
Behavior Disorders 801
Biology 715
Business 120
Chemistry 763
Communication 333
Computer Info Systems 119
Criminal Justice 802
English 318

Bachelor of Science (BS)

Behavioral Science
Psychology

Biology

Criminal Justice (CRJU)
Administration of Justice
Field Forensics

Health and Human Performance (HHP)
Athletic Conditioning and Coaching
Exercise Science
Health Promotion

Natural Resource Management (NRMT)
Criminal Justice
Energy & Land Management
Environmental Science
Forest Technology
Land Surveying
Wildlife Management

Minors
(cannot be combined with Teacher Education, Associate Degrees or Certificate Programs)

Environmental Science
Exercise Science
Geography

Global Studies

Graphic Design & Illustration 414

Health Promotion
History
Management
Integrated Marketing

516 Mathematics

216 Music

826 Natural Resource Mgmt
812 Nonprofit Leadership

Political Science

212 Professional Writing
820 Psychology

123 Social Justice

124

Studio Art

Baccalaureate Degrees (teaching)

*Must combine with Elementary, Comprehensive or Secondary Education

Bachelor of Arts in Education (BAED)

Elementary Education
Early Education (PreK-K)
Elementary Education (K-6)
Special Education - Multi-Categorical (K-6)

Middle School Education*
English (5-9)
General Math-Algebra | (5-9)
General Science (5-9)
Social Studies (5-9)

Associate of Arts (AA)

General Studies

Geographic Information Systems

Numbers reflect GSU internal codes not CIP-Codes

231
236
241

354
779
771
853

Comprehensive
Music (PreK-adult)
Health & Physical Education (PreK-Adult)

Secondary Education
Biological Science (9-adult)
Chemistry (9-adult)

English (5-adult)

General Science (5-adult)
Mathematics (5-adult)
Social Studies (5-adult)

Associate Degrees

920

Associate of Science (AS)
Business
Criminal Justice
Forest Technology
Land Surveying

Certificate Programs

CP10

Right of Way

843
710

862
863

620
625
630

731
732
733
734
738
737

735
420
517
127
825
313
830
838

418

477

751
761
353
769
776
851

116
890
500
506

CP13

4/5/2023



