GLENVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE DEGREE PROGRAMS Fall 2023

Baccalaureate Degrees (non-teaching)

Bachelor of Arts (BA)			Bachelor of Scien	ce (BS)	
Art		405	Behavioral Science		
Chemistry (minor required)		720	Psychology		843
English (minor required)		314	Biology		710
History & Political Science			Criminal Justice (CRJU)		
Appalachian Studies		814	Administration of Justice		862
History and Political Science		818	Field Forensics		863
Music		410	Health and Human Performance (HHP)		
			Athletic Conditioning and Coaching		620
Bachelor of Science in Business Administrati		•	Exercise Science		625
Accounting		110	Health Promot	ion	630
Computer & Info Systems		117	Natural Resource N	Ianagement (NRMT)	
Management		130	Criminal Justic	ce	731
Integrated Marketing		136	Energy & Land	d Management	732
Sport Management		133	Environmental Science		733
T (P ' P C(P (DA/DC)		0.1.0 /0.1.5	Forest Technology		734
Interdisciplinary Studies	(BA/BS)	910/915	Land Surveying		738
Regents Bachelor of Arts (BORBA)		900	Wildlife Management		737
Bachelor of Applied Scie (Must have completed an Associa		905			
(must have completed an rissocie	ne of rippirea science a	Mino	rc		
	(cannot be combin	ned with Teacher Education, A		ficate Programs)	
Accounting	121	Environmental Science	516	Mathematics	735
Behavior Disorders	801	Exercise Science	216	Music	420
Biology	715	Geography	826	Natural Resource Mgmt	517
Business	120	Global Studies	812	Nonprofit Leadership	127
Chemistry	763	Graphic Design & Illus		Political Science	825
Communication	333	Health Promotion	212	Professional Writing	313
Computer Info Systems	119	History	820	Psychology	830
Criminal Justice	802	Management	123	Social Justice	838
English	318	Integrated Marketing	124	Boolar sustice	050
Studio Art Baccalaureate Degrees (teaching)					418
		nbine with Elementary, Comp		Education	
Bachelor of Arts in Educ	eation (BAED)				
Elementary Education			Comprehensive		
Early Education (PreK-K)		231	Music (PreK-adult)		477
Elementary Education (K-6)		236	Health & Physical Education (PreK-Adult)		
Special Education - Multi-Categorical (K-6)		241	Secondary Education		
•			Biological Science (9-adult)		751
Middle School Education*		27.1	Chemistry (9-adult)		761
English (5-9)		354	English (5-adult)		353
General Math-Algebra I (5-9)		779	General Science (5-adult)		769
General Science (5-9)		771	Mathematics (5-adult)		776
Social Studies (5-9)		853	Social Studies (5-adult)		851
		Associate I)egrees		
Associate of Arts (AA)		Associate of Science (AS)			
General Studies		920	Business		116
			Criminal Justice		890
			Forest Technology		500
			Land Surveying	Land Surveying	
Certificate Programs					
Geographic Information Systems		CP10	Right of Way		CP13